
DN334999 Supply of Telecare Equipment Framework 2018-19

Successful Tenders

Supplier Address Contact Telephone Email Creditor ref

1 ITS Designs Ltd  
t/a Alert-iT Care 
Alarms Ltd 

Atherstone House. The Sidings, 
Merrylees Ind Estate, Desford,

Iain Bain 07717 311308 Iain.bain@alert-it.co.uk AL0821

2 Cair (UK) Ltd Hanson Lane, Halifax, West Yorkshire, 
HX1 4SD

Sumaiyah 
Bashir

01422 399155 sales@we-cair.com CA2896

3 Chubb Fire & 
Security Ltd

Chubb Community Care, Shadsworth 
Road, Blackburn, BB1 2PR

Simon 
Crawford

0344 561 1316 simon.crawford@chubb.co.uk CH0124 / 
CH1981 – 
both different 
bank details

4 Doro AB t/a Doro 
UK Ltd

First Floor, Bridge House, Chiltern Hill,
Chalfont St. Peter, Buckinghamshire, 
SL9 9UE

Richard Hosier 07717 107744 richard.hosier@doro.com ?

5 Possum Limited 8 Farmbrough Close, Stocklake Park Ind 
Estate, Aylesbury, HP20 1DQ

Phil Iles 01296 461000 phililes@possum.co.uk PO1094

6 Tunstall 
Healthcare (UK) 
Limited

Whitley Lodge, Whitley Bridge, 
Yorkshire, DN14 0HR

Paula 
Bambrick

01977 660370 paula.bambrick@tunstall.com TU3360

7 Tynetec a 
Business Unit of 
Legrand Electric 
Ltd

Unit 10 Cowley Road,Blyth Riverside 
Business Park, Blyth, Northumberland, 
NE24 5TF

Samantha 
Boothroyd

+(44)1670351372 sam.boothroyd@legrand.co.uk TY5785

8 Supra (UK) Ltd t/a 
The Keysafe Co 
Ltd

Curo House, Greenbox, Westonhall 
Road, Stoke Prior, Bromsgrove, B60 4AL

Susan Viljoen 01905 777799 susan.viljoenkeysafe.co.uk   SU0081
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DN282050 Supply of Telecare Equipment Framework 2018/19

Unsuccessful Tenders

Supplier Address Contact Telephone Email

1 Buddi Ltd Talbot House, 17 Church Street, 
Rickmansworth, Herts, WD3 1DE

Fiona 
Carmichael

+44 (0) 7546 
928525

fiona@buddi.co.uk 

2 Oysta Technology The Stables, Greatworth Hall, 
Greatworth OX17 2DH

Jamie Cole 07776 048421 jcole@oysta-technology.com 

3 Youmedpack Ltd Langstone Gate, Solent Road, 
Havant PO9 1TR

Dr Nitin B 
Parekh

02392 470001 (O) 
07881 312048 (M)

nitinp@marsoftware.co.uk 
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